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 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
QUERUBIN
VENON
BMW
MALVADO
COBRINHA
SARRAFO
DESTRUIDOR
FENOMENO
SEM LIMITE
CASSINO
MESSI
AMERICA
CEROL
CANTOR
GALEGO NETO

Anilha
24605
061433
251460
nédo informado
041639
21623
004938
297857
066113
296888
297764
057473
091564
54497
061677

Dono
JOSE WILTON
GLAUCIO
LUCAS
GLAUCIO
LEO P NETO
CARLOS
LUAN
ROGERIO
FABIO
ITALIANO
CRISTIANO
CHIQUINHO
ANGELO
MAYCON
GILCINEY

TONEIO DE CARNAVAL COLEIRO 23/02/2020

CCPV - Varginha

Cidade

LAVRAS

LAVRAS

VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS

10/15 min
91/130
113/119
93/118
103/101
85/95
38/88
56/82
41/69
54/68
42/68
50/64
95/41
64/40
14/40
52/34

Pontos
30
0
0
0
18
16
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